Name

Ivory Barron
Adalynn Carlile
Peyton Chlarson
Mari Donaldson
Brianna Garcia
Alivia Getzinger
McKenna Good
Harlee Hamilton
Makenzie Holterhoff
Vivian Jenks
Ashlyn Magnuson
Elise Martinez

Head Coach
Jaylynn Hernandez

Assistants
Savannah Garcia

Volunteer
Baylee Hamilton

MOSES LAKE
2022-23 Dance

Year
10
10
12
10
11
11

9
12
9
11
12
10

Name

Grace Otey
Jaelynn Ramirez
Ava Rios

Allison Ruffin
Paige Sanchez
Madison Svilar
Ashlynn Tate
Avaya Thompson
Marisabel Vela
Kamaya Villegas
Amelya Wallace

Athletic Trainer

Sarah Aiken
Lili Rodriguez

Year
11
12
10
10
12

11
10

11
11

Superintendent
Monty Sabin

Principal
Sheila Kries

Asst Principal
Kay White
Thomas Jay
Will Britt

Athletic Director
Loren Sandhop

Assistant Athletic Director

Clint Scriven



